Areas identified as 'Hate to lose' at the consultation event held on
September 29th 2019.

Specific areas noted

Open/green spaces

Access to coastal path

Cornish hedges

Views of sea/hills/open sky

Coast path for views and
wildlife

Access to beach

Tregrehan recreation ground

% of
responses

52%

22%

9%

21%

9%

9%

5%

Individual comments posted

Fields by hotel need to be kept
free as now. Keep fields. No
development on land between
Carlyon Bay and Charlestown.
The fields between Sea Road
and Charlestown. The fields
between Sea Road and the sea.
Green spaces close to the
Carlyon Bay Hotel. The fields are
a huge asset to the area. Keep
the fields.

Keep the access to coast path
and coastal green spaces.
Coastal footpath views to be
reinstated. Maintain access to
coast path and all surrounding
green spaces. Don't lose access
to the coast path.

Hate to lose all trees in Beach
Road and the Cornish hedges.
Keep the Corrnish hedges.

Mustn't lose the views of hills,
sea and open sky. Fantastic
views all along the coast path.
Crinnis Beach and wide open
spaces.

An important habitat for wildlife
- plants, insects and animals.

Hate to lose Crinnis Beach and
access to all the beaches -
Crinnis, Shorthorn and Polgaver.

Hate to lose.



